Features That Make a Difference:
• Superior low light performance
• Face detection and blur detection
• 3 and 5 megapixel resolutions
• Quick and easy installation and
configuration
• One-touch focus and motorized zoom

Arm, or directly to the
camera back plate.
ILLUSTRA CAMERA MODEL KEY
ILLUSTRA SERIES MODEL RESOLUTION FORM FACTOR LENS ENVIRONMENT
HOUSING
BUBBLE COLOR DAY/NIGHT/IR WDR OTHER
      I E = Essentials L = Lite 01 = 1MP B = Bullet N = None N = None N = None B = Black C = Color Only N = No A = Hardware Update
F = Flex P = Plus 02 = 2MP C = Compact
Dome
F = Fixed A = Indoor NonVandal C = Clear G = Gray I = TDN w/IR T = Multi-
Exposure
(>60 Frames)
P = Pro S = Standard 03 = 3MP D = Dome 0 = 1.8—3mm B = Outdoor NonVandal S = Smoked S = Silver S = Soft Day/Night Y = Yes
Q = Edge 05 = 5MP F = Fisheye 1 = 2.8—12mm I = Indoor Vandal W = White T = TDN
M = Mini-Bullet 2 = 3—9mm O = Outdoor Vandal
P = PTZ 3 = 9—22mm
W = Wireless Cube 4 = 9—40mm
X = Box 5 = 20x
6 = 30x
© 2015 Tyco Security Products. All Rights Reserved. AD0298-DS-201506-R03-A4-EN
Tyco and the product names listed above are marks and/or registered marks. Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited.
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
Related Products
VideoEdge NVR victor
Approvals
3 MP Mini-Domes
IPS03D2ICWTT Illustra Pro 3MP Mini-dome, 3-9mm, indoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN, TWDR
IPS03D2ICWIT Illustra Pro 3MP Mini-dome, 3-9mm, indoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR